## "Wareham Walks for the Homeless" Fundraiser **Sponsor Form**



Sunday, May 18, 2025 - 1pm

Walker's First Name:

<del></del>	
Address	
Phone Number Email Adds	
Church Affiliation or Organization (if any)  Donations from this Walk for the Homeless will help fund the work of Turning Point and their work with the homeless and near homeless. <u>Please pay ahead.</u> Contributions are tax-deductible. <b>Make checks payable to "Turning Point."</b> Thank you!	
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
<del>-  </del>	1

Last Name:

**Walkers:** Please present this form at the registration table on the day of the Walk. *All donations collected should be presented on the day of the Walk.* Donations received after the Walk, should be mailed to Turning Point (PO Box 486, Wareham, MA 02571. All checks must be made payable to "Turning Point".